Position

Asst. Dir-Planning Services

Chief Building Official

Principal Planner

Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Permit Counter Technician Il

Building Inspector I

Permit Counter Technician |

Other Positions Held County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Department

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Community
Development-Planning

Total Wages

$132,125

$127,976

$95,422

$77,149

$65,497

$47,095

$46,501

$28,805

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,194
$19,111
$16,088
$35,692
$32,969
$28,529

$13,030

$13,437



