Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst. Dir-Planning Services		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$132,125	\$22,194
Chief Building Official		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$127,976	\$19,111
Principal Planner		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$95,422	\$16,088
Senior Planner		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$77,149	\$35,692
Associate Planner		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$65,497	\$32,969
Permit Counter Technician II		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$47,095	\$28,529
Building Inspector II		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$46,501	\$13,030
Permit Counter Technician I		Yolo County	Community Development-Planning	\$28,805	\$13,437